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NPS Spring Festival 

www.nationalponysociety.com/spring-festival/

Three Counties Showground, Malvern www.threecounties.co.uk

23rd April 2022

Longines Royal International Horse Show

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead www.hickstead.co.uk

28th - 31st July 2022

NPS Summer Championships

www.nationalponysociety.com/summerchamps.asp

Three Counties Showground, Malvern www.threecounties.co.uk

2nd - 4th August 2022

NPS Performance Show & Arena Eventing Challenge 

Aston Le Walls, Northamptonshire www.astonlewalls.net

17th September 2022

NPS Great British In Hand Show & Evening Performance

Onley Grounds, Rugby www.onleygroundsec.com

24th September 2022

National Pony Society, Arthur Rank Centre, Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire, CV8 2LG

Tel: 01420 88333  E-mail: Admin@nationalponysociety.com

The National Pony Society 2022 Qualified 

Ponies

Please be aware that ponies will only appear on this list once a qualification card has been received or 

the results from the show have been processed. The only exception is the NPS/NAF M&M Working 

Hunter Pony RIHS for which qualification is awarded based on the results received in the office. 

http://www.nationalponysociety.com/spring-festival/
http://www.threecounties.co.uk/
http://www.hickstead.co.uk/
http://www.nationalponysociety.com/summerchamps.asp
http://www.threecounties.co.uk/
http://www.kelsallhill.co.uk/
http://www.kelsallhill.co.uk/


M&M 122cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - Supreme Products

Show Dates Owner Pony

1 NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 Tammy Heathcote Roseberry Lullaby

2 NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 Sue Kernan Lledrith Nemesis



M&M 133cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - Supreme Products

Show Dates Owner Pony

1 NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 Kate Canton Tyntyla Gwyndaf

2 NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 Sarah Parker Rushhill Diplomat



M&M 143cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - Supreme Products

Show Dates Owner Pony

1 NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 Karen Raine Carrownulaur Johny

2 NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 Caroline Sutton Peasedown Maddison



M&M Exc. 143cm Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship - Supreme Products 

Show Dates Owner Pony

1 NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 Georgia Love Cashelbay Comet

2 NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 Polly Eddis Cashelbay JJ



M&M Young Ridden Pony National Championship - Dargavel

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 H Grota Cadlanvalley Total Elevation

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 C Sutton Peasedown Barcardi Breezer

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Janton Elisha

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Casey Ormrod Emlaughmore Lightening

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Emma Knight Beautys Melody

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Sonia Laycock Kilmaine Tempo

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Roberts Weydown Montagu

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 W Chatley Sun Gold Solar Flare

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jessica Talbot Rookery Bold As Brass

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 C Booth Holmedown Winsconsin

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 J Morgan Greenholme Larry

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Peto Loughmore Rebel

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 E Burrow Popsters Olympic Star

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 A Rigby Dykes Blue Moon



M&M Open Ridden National Championship - Ringside Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Emma Shaw Westaire Tarantella

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Gail Whetter Cuthbert

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 C Mackintosh Parcybedw Sparkling Diamond

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 L Rennie Lomondside Jade

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 F Currell Dunkery Black Grouse

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 I Latter Shears Rhoson Shanco

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Rowdown Silverseeker

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 D Leeming Thistledown San Siro

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 L Scott Lynuck The Showman

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Marks Thorneyside Guardsman

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Wainwright Skellorn déjà vu

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Waite Nipna James Britannia

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 P Metcalfe Greenholme Guardsman

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Metcalfe Greenholme Kipper

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 Helen Gendall Cadlanvalley Allegro

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 K Owens Pasadena Goldwing

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 C Grant Dunedin McSporran

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Newbery Newoak Bobby James

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021  S Walker Feldons Red Kite

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 J Barton Ellister Islay Spruce

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Baxter Glenkyle Baron

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 M Marchalsay Fronarth Grand Slam

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 L Atkinson Rivervally Reaction

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Tyron Page Heniarth Touchstone

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Kate Smith Idyllic Spartacus

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 S Richards Dunkery Hornbill

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 N Coll Ellister Islay Mariner

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 J Talbot Sharptor Tricolore



Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 H Grota Hoekhurst Example

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Marshalsay Moelgarnedd Arthur

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Marshalsay Fronarth Ramsey

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Kath Hall Penstrumbly Maid Me Smile

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Whitfield Tempo Kathy

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Brocklebeck BHB

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Just William of Crafton

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Greenaway Newoak Cherry

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jo Stone Cloddiau Tomos

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Warwick Moleview Moscato

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Emily Knock Llanfyllin Apollo

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 D Barr Earnwell Elwyn

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Barr Rusheen Mason

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Chubb Thistledown Rockin Robin

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 T Oakes Skellorn Royal Anniversary

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 J Crane Greenholme Caitlin

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Tomlinson Rowfantina Old Romantic

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 S Whitfield Griashall Lara

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 Gemma Morris Ormond Rose Gold

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Prater Rhencullen Bubette

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Fell Brynseion Methuselah

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 E Hamilton Mozart of Millfield

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 S Richards Dunkerry Hornbill

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 J Clarkson Thistledown Lavender

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 W Aird Manor Willow

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 J McNaught Dunedin Mascot

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 S Casely Parveadean Estelle

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Barrett Peronne Novelist

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Whitham Woodrow Invictus



New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 V Dibdin Ashley Rancher

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Talbot Sharptor Armani

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 L Gerrard Magniks Amazing Aspration

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 I Gleave Slieve Bloom Buster

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 C Taylor Glen Boneher Gille Bridgh

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 A Kehoe Pilheath Prince Charming

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Hadwen Highfox Skyfall

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 K Waite Nipna James Britannia

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 R Elliott Menai George

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 D Barr Firle Giorgio

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 J Morgan Thistledown The Special One

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 D Barr Brynseion Rhett Butler

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 T Joyner Donys Delboy

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 K Williams Ringside Zorba

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 S Fowler Glencarrig Marble

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 C Regan Brocklebank Jim Bean

Usk Show 11 September 2021 C Rideout Carrwood Atlanta

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 M Bullen Abercippyn Brenin Aur

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 L Hall Llanarth Ellis

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Garner Thistledown Cadog 

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 E Edwards Parc Eva

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 J Wyman Waxwing Archive

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 D Lloyd Haighmoor Horace



M&M Intermediate Ridden National Championship - Peasedown Stud & Jessica Talbot

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 R Chalmers Sovereign Of Forglen

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 L Rennie Lomondside Jade

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 A Rennie Menai Ralph

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Emma Shaw Westaire Tarantella

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 K Scott Kyle Leon Star

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 J Minns Murthwaite Rick

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 L Ashworth Gwrangon Renegade

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Parker Danyregiwys Jac Daniels

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Hurst Fourmerk Rosalyn 

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Chorley Castle Warrior

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Roberts Coedendderw Chevalier

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Chappell Brynseion Maxmilian

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Collis Doorage Forget Me Not

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 K Orchard Linksbury Smartie Pants

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 E Edwards Parc Eva



M&M Black Country Saddles Ridden National Championship MM-OR & MM-4/5/6R & MM-IR

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Emma Shaw Westaire Tarantella

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Gail Whetter Cuthbert

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Cheryl Mackintosh Parcybedw Sparkling Diamond

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Liz Rennie Lomondside Jade

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 R Chalmers Sovereign Of Forglen

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 L Rennie Lomondside Jade

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 A Rennie Menai Ralph

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Emma Shaw Westaire Tarantella

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Frankie Currell Dunkery Black Grouse

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 I Latter Shears Rhoson Shanco

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Rowdown Silverseeker

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 H Grota Cadlanvalley Total Elevation

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 C Sutton Peasedown Barcardi Breezer

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Janton Elisha

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 D Leeming Thistledown San Siro

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 L Scott Lynuck The Showman

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Marks Thorneyside Guardsman

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Wainwright Skellorn déjà vu

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Waite Nipna James Britannia

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 P Metcalfe Greenholme Guardsman

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Metcalfe Greenholme Kipper

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 Helen Gendall Cadlanvalley Allegro

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 K Owens Pasadena Goldwing

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Newbery Newoak Bobby James

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021  S Walker Feldons Red Kite

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 C Grant Dunedin McSporran

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Casey Ormrod Emlaughmore Lightening

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Emma Knight Beautys Melody

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Sonia Laycock Kilmaine Tempo



Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 K Scott Kyle Leon Star

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 J Barton Ellister Islay Spruce

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Baxter Glenkyle Baron

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 M Marchalsay Fronarth Grand Slam

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Linda Atkinson Rivervally Reaction

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Tyron Page Heniarth Touchstone

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Kate Smith Idyllic Spartacus

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 J Minns Murthwaite Rick

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 S Richards Dunkery Hornbill

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 N Coll Ellister Islay Mariner

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 J Talbot Sharptor Tricolore

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 L Ashworth Gwrangon Renegade

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Parker Danyregiwys Jac Daniels

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Hurst Fourmerk Rosalyn 

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Chorley Castle Warrior

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 H Grota Hoekhurst Example

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Marshalsay Moelgarnedd Arthur

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Marshalsay Fronarth Ramsey

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Kath Hall Penstrumbly Maid Me Smile

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Whitfield Tempo Kathy

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Brocklebeck BHB

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Just William of Crafton

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Emily Knock Llanfyllin Apollo

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Greenaway Newoak Cherry

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jo Stone Cloddiau Tomos

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Warwick Moleview Moscato

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 D Barr Earnwell Elwyn

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Barr Rusheen Mason

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Chubb Thistledown Rockin Robin

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Price Penrheoldarren Gemma

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Roberts Weydown Montagu

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 W Chatley Sun Gold Solar Flare



NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jessica Talbot Rookery Bold As Brass

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Roberts Coedendderw Chevalier

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 T Oakes Skellorn Royal Anniversary

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 J Crane Greenholme Caitlin

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Tomlinson Rowfantina Old Romantic

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 S Whitfield Griashall Lara

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 Gemma Morris Ormond Rose Gold

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Prater Rhencullen Bubette

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 E Hamilton Mozart of Millfield

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 S Richards Dunkerry Hornbill

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Fell Brynseion Methuselah

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Chappell Brynseion Maxmilian

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Collis Doorage Forget Me Not

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 J Clarkson Thistledown Lavender

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 W Aird Manor Willow

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 J McNaught Dunedin Mascot

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 S Casely Parveadean Estelle

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Barrett Peronne Novelist

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Whitham Woodrow Invictus

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 V Dibdin Ashley Rancher

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Talbot Sharptor Armani

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 A Kehoe Pilheath Prince Charming

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Hadwen Highfox Skyfall

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 K Waite Nipna James Britannia

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 R Elliott Menai George

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 D Barr Firle Giorgio

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 J Morgan Thistledown The Special One

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 D Barr Brynseion Rhett Butler

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 T Joyner Donys Delboy



Moreton Show 04 September 2021 K Williams Ringside Zorba

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 S Fowler Glencarrig Marble

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 C Regan Brocklebank Jim Bean

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 M Bullen Abercippyn Brenin Aur

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 L Hall Llanarth Ellis

Usk Show 11 September 2021 C Rideout Carrwood Atlanta

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Garner Thistledown Cadog 

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 C Booth Holmedown Winsconsin

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 J Morgan Greenholme Larry

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Peto Loughmore Rebel

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 K Orchard Linksbury Smartie Pants

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 E Edwards Parc Eva

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 E Edwards Parc Eva

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 J Wyman Waxwing Archive

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 D Lloyd Haighmoor Horace

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 E Burrow Popsters Olympic Star

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 A Rigby Dykes Blue Moon

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 L Gerrard Magniks Amazing Aspration

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 I Gleave Slieve Bloom Buster

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 C Taylor Glen Boneher Gille Bridgh



M&M Novice Ridden National Championship - Picton

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 A Leslie Melville Glenbanchor Lismore's Brighde

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 W Aird Castle Swift

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 H Buck Eglwysfach Arigon

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 M Houton Cadlanvally Buzz Lightyear

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Frankie Currell Dunkery Black Grouse

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 H Grota Cadland Valley Total Elatio

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Frankie Currell Peronne Neon

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 Z Hyslop Mynach Party Spirit

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 H Reynolds Drybarrows Advocate

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M White Teach Mor Pierce

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 J Potter Heltondale Prince

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Troy Rundales Princess

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 Chris Grant Trailtrow Gabhan

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Casey Ormrod Emlaughmore Lightening

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 L Houghton Langworthy Teal

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 S Ward Talfryn Silver Birch

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 K Scott Kallared Lovestruck

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 R Bright Murvey Dextor

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 L Bennett Hardendale Blossom

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 K Goodwin Cwmmeudwy Fflam Goch Y

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 M Bryant Moonpenny Cassini

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 N Harrison Maesmynach Annwyl

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 H Grota Cadlanvalley Total Elation

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 G James Joyton Sunshine

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Talbot Kilbrook Island 

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Hendy Glebedale Marmaduke

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Price Nancy Drew

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Price Parc X Bedw Celtic Warrior 

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Howdle Ridgehill Lady Luisa

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Chapell Furzey Lodge Drifter



South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S McKirgan Townend Gideon

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 H Dick Dunstruan Ettrick Mhor

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 V Ruddick Trailtrow Gabhan

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 Kay Lane Dunsmore Southern Comfort

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 A Robertson Pinina Theodore

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Stewart Falfield Prim and Proper

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Common Nipna Mighty Oak

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 C Mackenzie Llanidan Bonheddwr

Chiltern WPCA 28 August 2021 H Lunnon Laithehill Maddonna Lilly

Chiltern WPCA 28 August 2021 H Lunnon Nutschullyng Woodman

Chiltern WPCA 28 August 2021 Dawn Groom Dorneyrow Welsh Spirit

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Talbot Kilnbrook Isambard
NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Claire Evans Locksbit Forget Me Not

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Z Marsden Midtown Joker

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Lloyd Haighmoor Horace

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 S Walker Melau Aramis

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 L Avery Furzley Sportsman

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 E Knock Lonwind Misti Mysteek

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 K Orchard Linksbury Smartie Pants

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 N Harrison Greyswood May
SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 L Booth Hurtstock Mr Moon

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 Lady F Sutton Rookery Bold as Brass

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 K Barton Copper Beach Captain

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 S Seddon Banden Ballad
Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 H Dean Kebroyd Bailey
Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 S Pearce Garnelog Heledd

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 E Burrow Popsters Olympic Star

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 S Dowdeswell Lisnard Sparky



M&M Junior Ridden National Championship - Robinson

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Avie Robertson Pinina Theodore

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Eilidh Jack Knockbridge Drumdun

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 T Heathcote Roseberry Queen Bee

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 A Daniels Tarbarl April Showers

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 L Cassell Rundales Trooper

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 J Huddleston Rosefell T Reg

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 T Macdonald Callstone Mastermind

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 D Wilson Glenrevagh Heather

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 N Bentley Weydown Royal Consort

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Paul Davis Nipna Lavender Lady

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 J Payne Dunkery Shrike

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Roberts Coedendderw Chevalier

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Duckhouse Chestermann Dandy

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 K Ellsworth Jades Star Dust

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Collis Doorage Forget Me Not

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 C Grant Dunedin McSporran

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 S Bevan Farleywater Lady Dugal

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Watson Rosedust Class Act

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 Shona Casely Parveadean Estelle

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 B Nicolson Drummore Windy Cove

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 G Hobbs Haywards Loyal William

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 T Nineham Brock Bronwen

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 S Sharp Evie's Pride

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Roberts Weydown Montagu

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 P Davis Nipna Lavender Lady

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 C Plowman Deri Scot

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 C Plowman Erwwastad Shane

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 J Pound Talyllyn Lady Freya

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Walker Feldons Red Kite

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 M McGowan Kaydance Whatever

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 C Grant Dunedin McSporran



M&M Novice First Ridden National Championship - Bryndefaid Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 S J Paice Westfirle Bluebird

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 I Gleave Idyllic Fiery Chalice

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 D Meredith Colne Pandora

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Hendy Sharptor Butterfly

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 Anneli Ward Bergli Dreamwatcher

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 S Walker Feldons Red Kite

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 K Orchard Linksbury Smartie Pants

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 G Simmonds Firle Moonstone

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 H Levvett Rowfantina Trademark



M&M First Ridden National Championship - Showing Classics

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Lesley Parker Colne Pascoe

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Dilcock Thomas Ysselhols Hallmark

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 S Walker Feldons Red Kite

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 D Leeming Thistledown San Siro

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 S Holliday Newoak Enchanted

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 S Walker Feldons Red Kite

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 J Payne Darshill Hawkeye

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 V Heal Triad Silas 

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 C Bennett Celric Bombardier

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Just William of Crafton

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 D Meredith Colne Pandora

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Watson Rosedust Class Act

Chiltern WPCA 28 August 2021 V Armitage Elttot Bandit

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Halsall Broadspring Tango

Usk Show 11 September 2021 M Badman Newoak Rambler

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 F Ovens Newoak Lightning Sprite

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Walker Feldons Red Kite

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 G Simmonds Firle Moonstone

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 L Richardson Thistledown Vandervaart Y



M&M Novice Leading Rein National Championship - The King's Head

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Lara Joslin Toby of Catchpool

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Gardner Wmsarah Brenin

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 S Hird Springwater Last Light

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 D Meredith Colne Pandora

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Beach Talged Bramble

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Gilbert Sharptor Debutante

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 l Cartlidge Trehwfa Dancing Brave

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 G Simmonds Glynoch Suprano

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 M Burchell Small Romantically Man of the March



M&M Leading Rein National Championship - Showing Classics

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Julie Green Roseisle Indian Magic

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 L Joslin Toby of Catchpool

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 M Haynes Badleybridge Ab Fab

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 D Barr Coppinshill Celebrity

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 J Payne Darshill Hawkeye

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Canton Springbourne Encore 

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 V White Paulank Little Christmas

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 R Bakshi Stepley Taurus

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 N Davies Rowfantina Take A Bow

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 L Joslin Toby of Catchpool

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 J Allsop Merribridge Sandstorm

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 H Morgan Caebanadl Red Admiral

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 G Simmonds Firle Moonstone

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 L Richardson Thistledown Vandervaart Y



The NPS M&M Intermediate Working Hunter Pony National Championship - NPS Area 5

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Susan Walker Caerbrenin Modlan Mai

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Ellis Simister Shanbo Ben

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 A Rennie Menai Ralph

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 A Smith Cool Jack

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Liz Fear Uggool Rocky Y

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Hendy Glebedale Marmaduke

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Wyman Brookhall Royal Mint

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 A Dickie Popsters Loli Pop

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021  S Peto Ballymore Dandy

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Walker Caerbrenin Modlan Mai

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 E Crate Dunaskin Gimli

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 R Bailey Add Venture

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 E Priestley Blakehill Rebel

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 G Bruce Applewitch Avalon

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 R Randall Fleetwoods Secret Liaison

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 J Williams Ryehall Artizan

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 B Pennington Menai Velocity

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 A Tomlinson Maelduen Miss Joules

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 J Talbot Clyard Duke



M&M Working Hunter Pony National Championship - TopSpec

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Avia Dickie Popsters Lolli Pop

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Erin Mackenzie Rhoswen Glyndwr

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 C Mahoney Gortnalea Boy

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 S Chappelhow Lacey Millie's Cove

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Jane Hanger Derrygimbla Boy

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Katie Novell Rathcoona Brendan

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Fiona Wilson Horeb Boycee 

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Aly Branford Elcon Mr Chatterbox

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 C Owen Sarum Phoenix

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 C Owen Llanarth Windsor

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Simons Burghwallis Paprika

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 A Tough King Rover

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Stuffling Briars Ash

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 D Barr Synod Reilly

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 N Head Menai the Curator

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 R Nichols Riverside Daffodil

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 J Armson Hanmere Showman

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Wyman Brookhall Royal Mint

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 P Smith Littledean Morning Light

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 F Leslie Littletree Heartbreaker

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Conchie Maesbrithdir Lady GaGa

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Conchie Doonagore Boy

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 C Wells Newcopse Larkwing

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 Paul Davis Furzley Colonnaide

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 M Bryant Wayland Somerly Park

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Osborne Vennebos Pearly King

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 A Pearman Lownthwaite Ribas

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Harden Ballylee Dark Wood Lady

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 K Kerby Hillview Lad



Moreton Show 04 September 2021 B Shepherd Carmilo Magician

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 R Bailey Joint Venture

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 A Smith Cool Jack

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 L Hillyard Jamies Lad



NPS M&M Junior Working Hunter Pony National Championships - Sarah Please Memorial NOTE FROM 1ST JAN 2021 TOP THREE WITHIN TOP 5 WILL QUALIFY

Show Dates Place Owner Pony Q Card



M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship - NAF

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Avie Robertson Pinnia Theodore

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 C Macmillan Fronarth Regan

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 E Jack Knockbridge Drumdun

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 L Fear Uggool Rocky Y

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 R Bill Gleann Rua Maximillian

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Millie Davies Trinidod Replica

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Jane James Joyton Sunshine 

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Simons Marberth Jimmy Wilde

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Whitfield Tempo Kathy

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 F Hall Bellindene Magnum

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 D Conibear Thistledown Americano

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Finch Sarum Japhet

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 C Young Dewley Craig Elachie

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Kilford Furzley to be Faire

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 K Macey Staghill Polar Flight

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 M Simons Haverford Fauntleroy

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 C Tyler Dycott Special Delivery

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 Rose Bailey Add Venture

Moreton Show 04 September 2021 E Fear Uggool Rocky

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 Taincwm Trystan B McCormick

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 V Eggleston Burnmoor Angharad

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 J Bullock Claret Jug

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Kelly Brynfa Jolly Roger

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Regan Ringside Poker Dot

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Peto Cwmhir Liberty

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Cook Settvalley The Alchemist

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 F Aston Delami Bravado

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 J Morgan Thistledown The Special One

East Soley December WHP Show 05 December 2021 R Cooper Dafren Apollo



East Soley December WHP Show 05 December 2021 M Harding Willoway 007

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 D Bruce Cayberry Pieces of Eight

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 A Tomlinson Greenholme Jake

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 H Caunt Llanwen Welsh Magic

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 M Berry Dunloughan Marley

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 S Goodman Blakehill Master

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 B Pennington Menai Velocity

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 C Ljungman Crawford Fireman



M&M First Ridden Working Hunter Pony National Championship -  Stevenson Brothers Rocking Horses
NOTE FROM 1ST JAN 2021 TOP 

THREE WITHIN TOP 5 WILL 

QUALIFY

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 C Owen Sarum Phoenix

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 N McGuire Sarum Japhet

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Hendy Glebedale Marmaduke

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 L Batten Milwas Champagne

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 T Spilmann Penn Nynwoods Elliot

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 J Williams Ryehall Artizan



M&M & Plaited Working Hunter Pony Training Stakes National Championship - Simons Family & Marbeth Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 L Fear Uggool Rocky

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 L Craven Synod Rockin Robin

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 R Bailey Add Venture

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 A Smith Dinarth Hall Bomber

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 C Regan Ringside Poker Dot

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 T Heathcote Roseberry Lullaby

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 R Hawkins Hollywood Commander In Chief

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 S Duckhouse Chestermann Dandy

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 J Morgan Thistledown the Special One

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 August 2021 L Dickinson Danash Shangri La

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Bullen Sharptor Blackthorn

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J McPolin Glenmore Miss Mirah

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Hendy Glebedale Marmaduke

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Collis Peasedown Magnum

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 P L'Anson Deenivs Cuthbert

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Kilford Furzley To Be Faire

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 T Nineham Brock Braithwaite

East Soley December WHP Show 05 December 2021 H Cannings Blacknest Prince Hal

East Soley December WHP Show 05 December 2021 M Harding Willoway 007

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 D Bruce Cayberry Pieces of Eight

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 Hannah Caunt Llanwen Welsh Magic

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 A Tomlinson Maeldune Miss Joules

East Soley February WHP Show 06 February 2022 D Bruce Applewitch Avalon

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 C Ljungman Crawford Fireman

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 A Tarrant Ashgrove Wendi



NPS Open Working Hunter Pony National Championship- Rivervalley Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 L Longstaff Halnaker Malachi

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Raine Carrownurlaur Johhny

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Wheeler A Kind of Magic

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Stiles Comberton Calisi

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Whitfield Moorland Musical

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 S Goodman Lahinch Teddy

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 A Tomlinson Mae Ldune Miss Joules

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 C Springall Deep Ghyl Bring it On

NPS Area 24 WHP Show 27 March 2022 J Williams Ryehall Artizan



M&M Home Produced In Hand National Championship - Sharptor Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Avie Robertson Thistledown Billy Elliot

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 S Harries Heniarth Talk the Talk

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 S Dawson Lagalgarve Drumalea

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 Z Marsden Strathmore Jasper

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 M Barugh Birchmoor Grizelda

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 J Lee Moonvale Master Solomon

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Wilson Sharptor Kimberly

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Dennys Moortown Maytime

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Harding Haywood Sambuca

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Handley Popsters Eurostars

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Barlow Hanmere Silver Dollor

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 L Hann Silverdale Princess Dianna

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Handley Anchors Labyrinths Lord

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Andrews Royston Euphoria

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Gardiner Godebog Sidan

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tianavaig

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 S Barraclough Dalewin Prime

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 L Eyres Stow Superfine

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 M Harding Cwmtawe Chatterbox

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 M McGowan Kaydance Whatever

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 K Masters Lydvale Ellenor Y

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 H Wood Halstock Director



NPS M&M In Hand Summer National Championship - Pottofields Stud
Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 R Chalmers Sovereign Of Forglen

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Liz Rennie Lomondside Jolene

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 S Ross Cathkin Of Transy

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 S Ross Avoriaz Of Transy

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 A Dickie Gobannium Kyfinn

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 S Ross Stelhoneybee of Transy

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 F Currell Dunkery Black Grouse

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 F Currell Springbourne Contessa

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 J Harries Newoak Anna

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 S Russell Clanmill Sand Dollor

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 K Holly Norman Silverlea Busy Bee

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 F Tyler Riversdale Pebblestone

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 O Bentley Nantwood Theodore

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 J Walters Blackertor Magento

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 S Buckley Giersbergs Justify

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 S Buckley Sharptor Amour

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 K Scorey Sayer Llanai Mai Sansa

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 M Haynes Blackertor Painted Gilt

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 V Clark Skaergardens Delicious Love

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 J Everill Ellister Islay Spruce

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 N Musson Popsters Stiletto

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 G Fuller Thistledown Perfect Symphony Y

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 L O'Rourke Steppers Relight My Fire

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 E Kilbey Springlane Dragoon

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 G Roberts Rotherwood Rambling Rose

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 C Piper Cadlanvalley Golden Voyager

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 A Charlesworth Glebedale Casanova

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 N Wayman Cadlanvalley Bentley

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Henney Llanrug Joanne

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Henney Penrhos Carlo



Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Henney Doodle First Edition

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Gardiner Lacy Myla

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 L Hexham Tollgate What A Wish

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Gardner Thistledown Lord Of Glencoe

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 L Wilson Paddock Rio

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Cobley Tryfel Princess Royal

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Lee Moonvale Master Soloman

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 K Walker Glencarrig Harmony

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 I Gleave Keadeen Cashel

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 S Blong Phoenix Of Dykes

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 R Hampson Moss-side Winsome Lucy

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Smith Buxted Entrancing

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 E Tomlinson Birchmoor Snowbunting

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 E Webster Greenholme Luke

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 M Younger Wellbrow Dodger

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Morland Lunesdale Burnt Sugar

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Smith Bracklinn Nora

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Smith Auckside Poppy

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 G Chippendale Lammerside Eclipse

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 D Vychinski Boutime Peaky Blinder

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 A Smith Bracklinn Mabel

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 R Sutcliffe Darrenvale Bandit

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 M Wilson Townend Brook

Fell Pony Society Breed Show 01 August 2021 R Beaty Stennerskeugh Nicholas

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 D Howe Bluebrae Ossian

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 D Howarth - Podesta Trefursdon Southern Style

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 E Locke Treworgan Top Shot

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 E Locke Dark Lane Piroschka 

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 F Hodder Eiger Ursula

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 F Hodder Eiger Oliver

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 D Howarth - Podesta Pasedena California

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 J Neale Trailtrow Millburn

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 A Payne Eilidh Dhubh of Castle Green



Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 S Kelly Gilly of Parkview

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 A Fairclough Lagalgarve Ben Ghuiliean

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 Z Marsden Midtown Joker Y

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 L Goodwin Finnigan Chantilly Blue

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 H Wheater Eastlands Clover

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Barrowby Connemaras Innellan Condor

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Barrowby Connemaras Square Dureog

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 N Watkins Magical Ace

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 W Arundale Celyncoch Pillow Talk

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 L Goodwin Finnigan Hookey Lord of the Dance

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 D Todd Copperbeech Encore

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 A Dennys Moortown May Time

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Hodge Hisley Precious Gift

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Newbery Newoak Bobby James

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Jordan Moortown Crusader 

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 E Coates Kingstownmoor Hawthorn

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 P Roberts Hisley Purple Haze

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Hodge Blackertor Platinum

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Hodge Blackertor Mercury

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Harries Pricklegate Elsa

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 P Roberts Hisley Primrose

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Hodge Moortown Touch of Magic

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Jordan Moortown New Romance

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Newbery Newoak Autumn Day

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 R Ellis Lingardswood Fizzickle

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 H Bennett Forlan Honey Supreme

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 R Cook Slades Princess Royal

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 N Taylor Windmill Telor

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Jo Taylor Hermas Dez

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Roger Cook Dryfesdale Damson

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 H Knight Castle Nero

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 T Bennett Wellbrow Leonora

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 L Dargavel Strathmore Majestic



Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 D Hodge Blackthorn Poldark

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 G Parry Hawkwell Clementine

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 G Parry Tawbitts Mystery's Maid

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 J Batho Threeshires Brigadier

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 D Wallace Anchor Gretel

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 G Parry Tawbitts Golden Delight

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 M Nicholls Boswarthen No Deal

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 S Harris Burrewelle Blue Ivy

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 R Davis Mystical Master Bee

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 D Wallace Anchor Precipitaion

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 Kate de Boorder Natlais Cherish

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 Anne Dennys Helawi Niotiana Eleanora

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 J Cooper Popsters Icon

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 F Schwarzin Moelwyn Wynne 

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 F Hodder Stanray Miss Florence

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 R Randall Fleetwoods Prince of Thieves

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 C Dorton Farriers Firefly

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 A Dennys Moortown May Time

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 F Currell Carmilo Bewitched

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 A Stevens Rhandolph of Catchpool

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 L Dargavel Newoak St Paul

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 C O'Brien Ellanore Sorcerers Moon

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Bodily Glebedale Jubilee

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 K Bodily Glebedale Sillouette

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Franklin Sarum Pirate

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Anderson Thistledown Red Rain

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Russell Clanmill Sand Dollar

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 F Currell Leyeswick Master Steps

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 D Groom Tyrllawn Rolls Royce

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 A Bigley Llanarth Elin

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Handley Anchor Labyrinths Lord

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Coombes Lounthwaite Beauty Queen

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 K Masters Lydvale Ellenor



NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Wilson Sharptor Kimberley

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Mrs Hodder Eiger Tornado

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 R Burge Tamrik Wildcat

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Cooper Popsters Icon

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Wyman Waxwing Archive

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Kernan Lacy Maud

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 R Burge Donys Glory Bee

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Beach Uphill the Bugler

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Kernan Springlane Pearl Drift

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Beach Bryseian Aubury

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Dennys Moortown May Time

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 L Dargavel Collstone Cascadian

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 C Wood Loxleigh Game Plan

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Harding Haywoods Sambuka

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 K Williams Weston Liberty

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 K Williams Ringside El Diablo

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 E Lewis Tynyfach April Showers

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 C Fell Brynseion Delicacy

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 F Morkill Serentefifi Jessica John

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 G Cowell Buxted Trojan

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 Edwina Waller Bynrodyn Griff

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 Paul Steeples Greenholme Jasmin

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 I Butterworth Whitley Village Sonney

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 H Butcher Anchor Olorosa

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 E Barker Threeshires Oh So Good

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 E Barker Threeshires Elicit Lili

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 C James Anchor Odyssey

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 S Richards Benedikt

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 K French Blackthorn Poem

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 D Wright Cillenhuimen Sonsie Lad

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 M Rose Bryant Moonpenny Hati

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 22 August 2021 Z Hyslop Maxwelltown Maximus

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 22 August 2021 L Hexham Synod Dazzle



NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 22 August 2021 A Alderson Bleathgill Clementine

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 22 August 2021 A Batey Westwick Mary Kate

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Beach Bryseion Aubury

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 Acacia Barlow Forlan Honey Balboa

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Wilkinson Drenrow Del Amitri

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 N Ashley Ceulan Catia

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Bodily Glebedale Jumanji

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 V Mardon Ronswood Guilty Pleasure

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Cook Cosford Windows Quote

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 D Loosemore Molton Princess Fleur

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Barlow Hanmere Silver Dollor

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 V Stephens Annandale Chiquitita

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 A Richards Eyarth Shogun

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Popham Cadlanvalley Arizona

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Pollett Polborne Request

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 G Moffatt Pwllimelin The Fox

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 H Lomas Fourseasons Welsh Dragon 

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 B Orchard Stanray Miss Florence

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 G Evans Oak Annabella

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Pound Powysvalley Williams

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 F Johnson Cascob Princess Eugine

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Wright Treneddyn Y Delynores

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 E Andrews Royston Euphoria

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Handley Anchors Labyrinths Lord

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 Anna Roberts Tower Misty May

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 S Hutcheon Dunedin Fenella

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 L Gillett Yersten Of Alltnacailleach

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 S Wardrop Carlung Winston

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 S Murray Lurgan Fern Mhor

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 R Davidson Twowan Pringle

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 J Cameron Maggie May II of Turin Hill

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 Shona Halford Katrina of Strathmore



Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 Wendy Taylor Charley Of Sunnyneuk

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 W Ralston Moss-side Crathie

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 Alison Blackburn Chapelhill Norrie

Highland Breed Show 22 August 2021 A Munro Loandhu Silver Charm

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 D Staveley Eastlands Rashiebrae

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 S Ross Rosehoy Of Transy

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Andree Parsons Sabinas Galileo Gold

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Kilford Furzley Game Faire

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 C Fall Sway Mister Darcy

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Whitham Woodrow The Warrior

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Kilford Furzley Faire Way

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 F Kinsman Woodfidley Rock and Roll

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Frost Bakeburn Pharoah

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Jeapes Backley Touch of Gold

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 M Fry Bedeslea Goodyera

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 R Maton Mallards Wood Imagination

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 K Robb Knavesash Dreamtime

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 G Wright Mallards Wood Fantasy

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 L Mansbrigdge Newcopse Tigger

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 L Vine Vynnes Spring Time

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 B Hobbs Burleynew Trapper

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 M Francis Staghill Hazel

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 A Key Kauri Brandibuck

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 G Hobbs Haywards Loyal William

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 A Pidgley Glenbeech Crystal

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 T Nineham Brock Baccarat

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 L Blomfield Sway Something Special

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Adams Hollybrooke Melitta

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 D Drodge Pilleybailey Fascination

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 A Douglas Zennor Tatty Teddy

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 H Fuller Lovaton Mozart

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Wilson Sharptor Tonya

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Matthews Zennor Hawaiian Princess



Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 S Weightman Sharptor Desire

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 L Joslin Rhandolf of Catchpool

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 N True Buxted Director

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Sargeant Champlers Vesta

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 N True Buxted Truman

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Wilson Sharptor Viola 

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 A Paddock Brynley Clio

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Matthews Zennor Roseanne

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 L Joslin Toby of Catchpool

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 N Winslet Coppice Flashman

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 S Cozens Stepley Tobias

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 I Spence Warrackston Delight

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 K Hodge Sharptor Silver Skyline

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Cosgrove Zennor Tempest

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 B Wills Kassalic Babyccino

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 B Wills Sharptor Mimosa Red

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Cosgrove Trythall Silver Jewel

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 C Conner Acresdale Dante

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Dyer Whitcombe Eros

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 P Tabb Tawna Angus

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 Mr Percy Snelsmore Uno

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 L Cochrane Chasend Lady in Red

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 Fairy Constance Countess De La Warr

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 Mr Percy Snelsmore Sundance

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 J Needham Breckenlea Krusader

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 M Dyer Oxgang Blossom

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 R Mitchell South Sands Toby

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 G Mather Shawdene Bouloux Nanushka

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 Mrs Hammond Tawna Alice

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 C Fleton Benstonholm Xahlia

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 V Howard Burnbank Victoria

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Barugh Family Birchmoor Simone

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 R Bakshi Stepley Taurus



NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Julie Barton Moortownfox Tor

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Reeves Pumphill Belladonna 

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 N Shuttleworth Senruf Angelica

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Jill Graham Kebroyd Darini

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Gardiner Lacy Melissa

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Gardiner Rengrove Galileo

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 L Hexham Islyn Rhosyn Yr Eira

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 H Warrington Ringside Peaky Blinder

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 H Warrington Fairywood Cleopatra

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 G Appleby Wagtail Ellenor

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 G Roberts Phylberns Pollyanna

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 L Wilson Walseker Tiara

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Noble Stuffynwood Princess

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 C Crow Castle Hill Rose

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Baker Stennerskeugh Harry

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Hadwen Highfox Skyfall

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Z Marsden Strathmore Jasper

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 C Grant Dunedin Mohawk

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 K Walker Glencarrig Harmony

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 K Wainwright Skellorn déjà vu

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 N Wayman Starlans Sun Ray

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Turnock Settvalley The Outlaw

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 J Elliot Ringlow John William

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 M Smith Buxted Entrancing

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 L Young Shilstone Rocks Barn Dance II

Usk Show 11 September 2021 C Rideout Kayben Wilbur

Usk Show 11 September 2021 C O'Brien Eleanor Sorcerers Moon

Usk Show 11 September 2021 J Price Linksbury What a Peach

Usk Show 11 September 2021 R Williams Angvaktams Gold Card

Usk Show 11 September 2021 N Davis Phylberns May - Rose

Usk Show 11 September 2021 S Wilkinson Drenrow Dante

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 A Denny Moortown Maytime

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 E Andrews Royston Euphoria



RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 C Fell Wensley Miss Ellie

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 L Kilbey Springlane Dragoon 

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 L Kilbey Idyllic Glamorize

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 L Kilbey Springbourne Capricorn

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 S Russell Clanmill Sand Dollar

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 S Harries Heniarth Persimmon
RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 S Russell Bryngwennol Princess Charlotte 

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 S Russell Bryngwennol Fair Treasure

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 S Harries Heniarth Talk the Talk

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 H Bennett Popsters Rififi

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 A Jones Haighmoor Principality 

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 R Bentley Nantwood Serenity 

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 S Barraclough Dalewin Prime

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 L Booth Hurtstock Cornish Made

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 C Drew Lanarth Emma

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 C Lague Barkaway Katrin

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 L Booth Hurtstock Moon Man

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 S Seddon Banden Ballad

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 H Wood Halstock Director

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 C Seaman Griseburn Orla

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 G Lewis Roberts Fulford Mickey

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 V Ruddick Trailtrow Gabhan

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 A Pennell Highcroft Emperor



NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Ridden British National Championship - Saracen Horse Feeds

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Jane Archibald Ravara Jack Rabbit

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Jane Archibald Annandale Maria

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Suzi Ayres Parknook Perseverance

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 M Davies Dashwood La Di- Da

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 L J Cartlidge Llogel Mr Bob

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 J Pybus Just Murphy li

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C McIntosh Thistledown Ginger Nut

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Knipe Mocculas Royal Anise

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Jones Lowland Bo Bell

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 E Stephens Piran Moonlight Senata

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 G Bennett Pretlands Silhouette

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 S Staley Perrington Diplomat

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 Ruth Williams Stretchall Bumble Bee

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Isaac Mountpleasant Jack Flash

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 A Isaac Ottersbrook Diplomat

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 Millie Davies Cwmmeudwy Springtime

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 J Green The Iron Lady

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 K Andrews Roseberry Final Edition

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 R Jones Carrhouse Gypsey Moon

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 S Anne Barnes Greylands Sundance Kid

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 R Marie Turner So Stylish

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 R Loader Rhialeys Sweet Revel

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 L Smith Northern Sensational



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Novice Ridden Championship - Rosettes Direct

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 A Clement Hollybush Love Knot

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 R Cowan Thurstonhouse Sundance

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Jenny West Floras Bertolli

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 R Jones Carrhouse Gypsey Moon

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 Rose Marie Turner So Stylish

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 T Castles Final Fling

Spooktastic Showing Show 23 October 2021 O Murphy Whycroft Repition

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 R Loader Rhialeys Sweet Revel

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 S Rodgers Notleys King If Hearts

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 C Neve Styalways Royal Marquis

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 E Parkhouse Jackets Destiny

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 I Mathison Thistledown Alamo



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden National Championship - The Sash Emporium

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Sarah Parker Amesbury Valentine

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 S Staley Perrington Diplomat

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 D Hannam Woodroyd Celebration

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 J Williams Cilgeti Prince Charming

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 E Richards Chaseford Charismatic 

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 L Tester Cusop Piony

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 H Cooper Leacom High Cockalorum



The NPS Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Leading Rein National Championship - The Sash Emporium

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 V Renwick Maxwelltown McGuigan

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 C Evans Cardines Myscha

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Gardner Sycamore Sambucca

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Holly Levett Barkway Huckleberry

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 Michelle Badman Rommano Royal Elegance

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 S Woolley Gannon Silver Premonition

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 D Hannam Woodroyd Celebration

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 Mari Anthony Cwmmeudwy Lili Wen Fach

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 T Paskins Lacy Sting Bee

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Arrowsmith Ruso Rockstar

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 P Jackson Chaseford Camelia



British Riding Pony (Show Pony) In Hand Supreme National Championship - Kalusta Stud

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 V Thomas Mount Pleasant China Doll

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 J Adams Tandridge Stormbird

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Humphreys Romanno Quickstep

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 C Fox Coswarth Just George

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 G Atherton Litton Hyperion

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Highnam Moluccas Sumac Serenade

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 D Cox Wycroft La Dolce Vita

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Mel James Bluerock Amethyst

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 B Pedler Litton Perdita

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Godden Moorhall Tinkerbell

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 B Parker Summers can but Dream

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 A Milford Dowhills Marchioness

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Everett Nyefield Tickerty Boo

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Harding The Squire

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 T Morris Greenbarrow Mona Lisa

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 V Mylius Maythornes Easter Dimdension

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 J Lee Chagford Fairy Tale

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 T Heathcote Roseberry Picture Perfect

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 J Laffey Rotherwood Jubilee Diamond

RWAS Autumn Show 18 September 2021 D Bufton Beiligaer Pandemonium

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Tandridge Moon Flower

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Tryhall Choir Boy



British Riding Pony (Show Hunter Pony) In Hand National Championship - Team Charlesworth

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 G Atherton Roseberry Great Expectations

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 C Highnam Hopgarden Hanky Panky

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Panayi Millriver Destiny

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Di Nicholson Dibynn Status Symbol

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 Mandy Godden Moor Hall Birthday Girl

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M James Bluerock Amethyst

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Coombes Southdowns Tango Warrior

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Ella Stephens Cowance Midnight Echo

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Harding The Squire

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 T Morris Greenbarrow Mona Lisa

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 D Shand Achilty Secret Agent

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 Lindley Harden Bardwell Royal Appointment

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 T Brightmore Broadtown Skyfall

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 NO ENTRIES

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 S Ross Tandridge First Edition



British Riding Pony (Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony) Home Produced In Hand National Championship - Betty Skeet Memorial

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 C Campbell Menedh Spring Storm

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 B Parker Summers can but Dream

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 T Morris Greenbarrow Mona Lisa

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 E Stephens Piran Moonlight Senata

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Tandridge Moon Flower

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Tryhall Choir Boy

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 T Brightmore Broadtown Skyfall

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 S Ross Tandridge First Edition



NPS/Ottergayle Hack and Riding Horse In Hand Supreme Championship - Dowhills Stud

Show Date Owner Horse/ Pony Q Card

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 G Williams Rising Exponentially

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 V Smith Devotion

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 T Saunders Wakefieldfarm Sunset

Royal Norfolk 28 July 2021 J Foster Scottshall Lalique

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 Carole Daglass Brown Reveille

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 A Nicholson Larkhaven Half a Crown

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 E Davis Soverign Leader

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 K Bennett Diptford Pollyanna

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 N Hutton McKenize Mettlewood Encore

South East Arab Summer Show 22 August 2021 K Seymour Time to Dream

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 James Crockford Rosewood Fancy Estella

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Traves Miss Keeness

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 G Thompson Oso Pol Roger



M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Championship

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 G McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Rowdon Silver Seeker Y

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 Chris Grant Dunedin McSporran

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 Casey Ormrod Emlaughmore Lightening

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021  S Walker Feldons Red Kite

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 J Payne Dunkery Strike

Okehampton & Distict Show 12 August 2021 L Booth Hurtstock Cornish Flame

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 N Coll Ellister Islay Mariner

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jo Stone Cloddiau Tomos

Ashbourne Show 21 August 2021 T Oakes Skellorn Royal Anniversary

Mid Wales Summer Show 21 August 2021 S Whitfield Griashall Lara

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Fell Brynseion Methuselah

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 S Richards Dunkerry Hornbill

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 K Common Nipna Mighty Oak

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 J Whitham Woodrow Invictus

Chiltern WPCA 28 August 2021 H Lunnon Laitehill Maddonna Lily

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 H Turnock Menai George

Arc Equestrian 30 August 2022 I Gleave Slieve Bloom Buster
Usk Show 11 September 2021 S Allen Thistledown George Gently

Frome Cheese Show 11 September 2021 J Talbot Sharptor Armani

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 K Chappell Brynseion Maximillion Mai

Worsley Gala Show 21 November 2021 L Scott Thorneyside Royal Command

Thames Valley Welsh Show 11 December 2021 J Minns Nicholwalls Graceson

East Soley EC 02 January 2022 S Roberts Birkettbank Master John

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 T North Burley Burberry

East Soley EC 06 March 2022 L Young (Curant) Melliver Willy Wonka Y

NCPA Spring Spectacular 06 March 2022 P Steeples Greenholme Kate

NPS Area 28 Spring 20 March 2022 H Grota Cadlanvalley Masterclass

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 E Burrow Popsters Olympic Star



M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship - Cuddington Stud

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Scotland Summer Show 24 July 2021 Gillian McMurray Trailtrow Tearlach

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Owen Bentley Nantwood Theodore

Honiton Agricultural Show 05 August 2021 E Locke Trewrogan Top Shot

Highland Pony Enthusiasts Club Summer Show 08 August 2021 Z Marsden Midtown Joker Y

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 D Hodge Hisley Precious Gift

Exmoor Pony Society Breed Show 11 August 2021 E Wallace Anchor Gretel

Okehampton & Distict Show 12 August 2021 L Booth Hurtstock Cornish Amber

Mid Somerset Show 15 August 2021 J Cooper Popsters Icon

Gillingham & Shaftesbury Show 18 August 2021 B Orchard Stanray Miss Florence

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 L Dargavel Newoak St Paul

NCPA Cumbria Summer Show 22 August 2021 L Hexham Synod Dazzle

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Bodily Glebedale Jumani

Midland Exmoor Pony Show 22 August 2021 M Dewhurst Darshill Falcon

NPS Scotland Members Open Show 27 August 2021 D Staveley Eastlands Rashiebrae

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 C Fall Sway Mr Darcy

Shetland Pony Studbook Breed Show 29 August 2021 K Hodge Sharptor Silver Skyline

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 C Grant Dunedin Mohawk

Usk Show 11 September 2021 C O'Brian Eleanor Sorcerers Moon

NAPD Autumn Show 19 September 2021 J Frost Castle Empress

Posh Nags 25 September 2021 S Barraclough Dalewin Prime

Poshnags Showing Saddlestone 24 October 2021 D Boylan White Kippure Smoking Gun

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 K Masters Dresden Dominica

South West Winter Fayre 14 November 2021 C Handley Popsters Euro Star Y

South West Winter Fayre 14 November 2021 C Handley Anchor Labyrinths Lord Y

Thames Valley Welsh Show 11 December 2021 J Filmer Longhalves Renoir

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 R Randall Fleetwood Loch Lomond

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Zennor Tempest

NPAD Winter IH Show 06 March 2022 Keren Masters Dresden Dominica Y

NCPA Spring Spectacular 06 March 2022 M Reeves Cuddington Twelfth Night

Posh Nags 13 March 2022 H Wood Halstock Director

UKPH Spring Classic 19 March 2022 C Seaman Griseburn Orla

NPS Area 28 Spring 20 March 2022 H Norman Cregduff Diamond

Native Pony Festival Winter Festival 26 March 2022 V Ruddick Trailtrow Gabhan



British Riding Pony (Show Pony) In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship - NPS Area 20

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 J Adams Tandridge Stormbird

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 G Atherton Litton Hyperion

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 M Godden Moor Hall Peter Pan

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M Godden Moorhall Tinkerbell

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 A Milford Dowhills Marchioness

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Harding The Squire

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 T Heathcote Roseberry Picture Perfect

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 M Cosgrove Tryhall Choir Boy



British Riding Pony (Show Hunter Pony) In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Championship- Dowhills Stud

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 7 Summer 10 August 2021 C Panayi Millriver Destiny

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Ella Stephens Cowance Midnight Echo

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show22 August 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Nicholson DIbynn Status Symbol

SWA WPCS Bronze Medal Show 07 November 2021 E Stephens Piran Moonlight Senata

NPS Area 26 Winter Show 26 February 2022 S Ross Tandridge First Edition



NPS British Isles Area Ridden Championship - Talent Forte Recruitment

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Price Penrheoldarren Gemma 

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 Jo Stone Cloddiau Tomos

NPS Area 28 Spring Show 20 March 2022 H Grota Cadlanvalley Masterclass

NPS Area 28 Spring Show 20 March 2022 A Dark Blaencila Penny



NPS British Isles Area In Hand Championship - NPS Area 15

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 L Dargavel Collstone Casadian

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Wyman Waxwing Archive

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 G Thompson Oso Pol Roger

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 T Heathcote Roseberry Picture Perfect

NPS Area 28 Spring Show 20 March 2022 H K Norman Cregduff Diamond

NPS Area 28 Spring Show 20 March 2022 V Munn Dulas Fflyr Y



NPS/Assendons Area Final Freestyle To Music

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 L J Cartlidge Llogel Mr Bob

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 M Davies Dashwood La Di Da

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Hanson Rowdon Silverseeker Y

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 Frankie Currell Dunkery Black Grouse

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Crump Simones Firecracker

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 E Knock Llanfyllin Apollo

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 A Jones Lowland Bo Bell

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 G Bennett Prestlands Silhouette

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 K Andrews Roseberry Final Edition

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 R Marie Turner So Stylish



NPS Amateur Ridden National Championship - Derby House

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 S Smith Stennerskough Harvey

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 J Morgan Thistledown The Special One 



Ridden Part Bred National Championship- Mole Valley Farmers

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 O Woodward Atiya Charismma

Northern Connemara 08 August 2021 K Louise Seedhouse Skellorn Superted

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 S Whitfield Wyndham Hot Gossip

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 M Coombes Goresmead Grandstand

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Dorton Warmwell Sage

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 J Talbot Talmoor Rooney

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 P L'Anson Deenivs Cuthbert

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 S Parkhouse Jackets Destiny

NPS Autumn Performance Show 19 September 2021 K Andrews Roseberry Final Edition

NPS Area 7 Winter Show 13 February 2022 J Weedon Deanhills Facination



In Hand Part Bred National Championship- Mole Valley Farmers

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 V Thomas Mount Pleasant China Doll

NPS Area 28 25 July 2021 R Roberts Chasecroft Gorgeous George Y

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 M Buckley Blakestones Chorus Girl

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 J Humphreys Romanno Quickstep

Royal Lancashire Show 30 July 2021 P Lindley Tandridge Moonstruck

Dartmoor Pony Society Championship Show 08 August 2021 J Newbery Newoak Midnight Blue

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 A Charlesworth Moorhall Tinkerbell

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 M James Bluerock Ameethyhst

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 A Charlesworth Litten Purdita

Pembrokeshire County Show 19 August 2021 J Bryant Kristal Celebration

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 B Parker Summers can but Dream

NPS Area 10 20 August 2021 J Sampson Broadhurst Benjamin Bunny

Minsterley Horse Show 21 August 2021 L Cartlidge Roecroft China Doll

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 M Harding The Squire

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 K Bennett Penskyber Maythyme 

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Everett Nyefield Tickerty Boo

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 L Stutt Lady Esther Of Neverland

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 S Everett Nyefield Bugsy Malone

South Western WPCS Annual Medal Show 22 August 2021 C Horswell Gypsylane Little Gem

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 R Pearcy Pragnells Sweet William

New Forest Pony Breeding Annual Breed Show 28 August 2021 S Irving Brokwells Silver Lining

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 D Cox Wycroft La Dolce Vita

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 M Godden Moor Hall Peter Pan

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 P Hinchcliffe Roseberry Picture Perfect

NPS Area 4 30 August 2021 J Laffey Rotherwood Jubilee Diamond



M&M Open Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card



M&M Junior Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Date Owner Pony Q Card



M&M First Ridden Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card



M&M Leading Rein Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card

NCPA Staffs Winter Festival 20 February 2022 J Bate Thistledown Peardrop Y



Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Open Home Produced Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card



Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony  Home Produced First Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card



Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Leading Rein Home Produced  Ridden National Championship - Corscaron Horse Essentials 

Show Dates Owner Pony Q Card



NPS/Supreme Products Young Rider Championship 

Show Date Owner Rider Pony Q Card

Please Note: This class runs with qualifying cards. Qualified riders will not appear until 

the card is recieved by the NPS Office. Qualification is now for the Final at the NPS 

Summer Championships 2021


